
Time
January 15
Monday

January 16
Tuesday

January 17
Wednesday

January 18
Thursday

January 19
Friday

9:00-9:15
Welcome speech
by Alex Ionescu

9:15-9:50

9:50-10:05

10:05-10:10

10:10-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:20

11:00-11:50

12:00-13:30

14:00-14:50
Nader

Masmoudi
(Zoom Talk)

Jin Woo Jang Weiren Zhao

14:50-15:40 Yulong Zhou
Quoc hung

Nguyen
Haitian Yue

15:40-16:10 Tea break

16:10-17:00
Leo Bigorgne
(Zoom Talk)

Sergio Simonella
(Zoom Talk)

Mingying
Zhong

17:30-19:00

动理学及相关领域前沿研讨会
Schedule for Workshop on the recent progress of kinetic theory and

related topics
January 15-19, 2024
Room A-103, TSIMF

Benoit Pausader
(Zoom Talk)

Lingbing He Jiang Ning
Sanchit

Chaturvedi

Emmanuel
Grenier

Tea break

Tea break

Shigeru Takata
Satoshi
Taguchi

Dinner

Renjun Duan
(Zoom Talk)

Yuanjie Lei

Weixi Li

Yi Wang Yong Wang Min Tang Qinghua Xiao

Lunch

Excursion
Field trip to
Yalong Bay

Tropical
Paradise Forest

Park

Lunch

Free discussion

Tea break


