动理学及相关领域前沿研讨会

Schedule for Workshop on the recent progress of kinetic theory and related topics January 15-19, 2024 Room A-103, TSIMF

Time	January 15 Monday	January 16 Tuesday	January 17 Wednesday	January 18 Thursday	January 19 Friday
9:00-9:15	Welcome speech by Alex Ionescu	Benoit Pausader (Zoom Talk)	Lingbing He	Jiang Ning	Sanchit Chaturvedi
9:15-9:50	Emmanuel Grenier				
9:50-10:05		Tea break			
10:05-10:10	Tea break				
10:10-10:30	Tea break	· Shigeru Takata	Satoshi Taguchi	Renjun Duan (Zoom Talk)	Yuanjie Lei
10:30-11:00	Weixi Li				
11:00-11:20		Yi Wang	Yong Wang	Min Tang	Qinghua Xiao
11:00-11:50					
12:00-13:30	Lunch			Lunch	
14:00-14:50	Nader Masmoudi (Zoom Talk)	Jin Woo Jang	Excursion Field trip to Yalong Bay Tropical Paradise Forest	Weiren Zhao	Free discussion
14:50-15:40	Yulong Zhou	Quoc hung Nguyen		Haitian Yue	
15:40-16:10	Tea break		Park	Tea break	Tree discussion
16:10-17:00	Leo Bigorgne (Zoom Talk)	Sergio Simonella (Zoom Talk)		Mingying Zhong	
17:30-19:00	Dinner				